
Last Name First Name Email Address Translator Sworn Translator Interpreter Sworn Interpreter
Art Vinciane artvinciane@gmail.com YES NO NO NO
Bastin Diane diane.bastin@ethias.be YES NO NO NO
Bayer Laurent bayer.translation@gmail.com YES NO NO NO
Benelux Unie benelux.int@translators.be NO NO NO NO
Bernaerts Lucas lucasbernaerts1@gmail.com YES NO NO NO
Bex Clara cbex@bemacx.be YES NO NO NO
Brügelmann Silvia traductions@brugel.net retired retired retired retired
Callé Philippe info@pcalle.fr retired retired retired retired
Cassan Emmanuelle ecassan.translation@outlook.com YES NO NO NO
Cuypers Greet greet.cuypers@ethias.be YES NO NO NO
De Sutter Noa noadesutter@hotmail.com NO NO YES NO
De Vreese Maxime max.devreese@gmail.com YES NO NO NO
Delporte Pascal Pascal.Delporte@favv-afsca.be YES NO NO NO
Destatsbader Eva eva@asistra.be NO YES NO YES
Dullens Valérie valdullens@gmail.com YES YES NO NO
Elbouz Fadia fadia.elbouz@skynet.be YES NO NO NO
Ezzideen Boushra boushra.ezzideen@telenet.be YES YES YES YES
Foltzer Gallo Nathalie nathaliefg7@gmail.com YES NO NO NO
Goddaer Annie annie.goddaer@telenet.be YES NO NO NO
Goeffers Kathleen kathleen.goeffers@telenet.be NO YES NO YES
Goessens Peter peter.goessens@ethias.be YES NO NO NO
Gori Marcela vandyckgori@gmail.com YES NO NO NO
Hardy Frédéric hardyf63@hotmail.com YES NO NO NO
Hooft Daniel idiomasenquito@hotmail.com YES NO NO NO
Imhauser Corinne cimhauserbxl@hotmail.com retired retired retired retired
Jadoul Maryse marysejadoul@hotmail.com YES NO NO NO
Janssen Michel jm@janssen-michel-translations.com YES NO NO NO
Kwakkenbos Arjan arjankwakkenbos@outlook.com YES NO NO NO
Laeremans Hilde hilde_laeremans@hotmail.com YES NO NO NO
Lahaye Nina contact.ninalahaye@gmail.com YES NO NO NO
Lassche Hannah lasschehannah@gmail.com YES NO NO NO
Letawe Céline cletawe@ulg.ac.be YES NO NO NO
Leyden Gabrielle gaby@mount-n-muse.com YES NO YES NO
Libois Bruno bruno.libois@ethias.be YES NO NO NO
Lizzi Roberta scriptum.rlizzi@skynet.be YES NO NO NO
Mandrioli Silvia smandrioli@gmail.com YES YES NO NO
Marpeau Hélène hm@pangramtranslations.eu YES NO NO NO
Maule Ann ann.maule@ethias.be YES NO NO NO
Mercelis Christo christo.mercelis@tradu-c.be YES NO NO NO
Mikalauskaite Rasa rtranslations@telenet.be YES NO NO NO
Moswala BongMpeya mosbonmpe@ymail.com YES NO NO NO
Netreba Inna inna.netreba.tradjur@gmail.com NO YES NO YES
Nikolaev Viktor viktor.nikolaev@skynet.be YES NO YES NO
Panken Jef pantra@telenet.be YES NO NO NO
Peeters Mireille mireillepeeters@skynet.be YES NO NO NO
Philips Bart bart.philips1@telenet.be YES NO NO NO
Reimers Maja reimers@telenet.be retired retired retired retired
Reyskens Liesbeth Mich lmreyskens@gmail.com NO NO YES NO
Roobrouck Karine karine.roobrouck@gmail.com YES NO NO NO
Saelmaekers Elke esaelmaekers@yahoo.fr YES NO NO NO
Schuermans Christine christine.schuermans@outlook.be YES NO NO NO
Supply Véronique translations@write-talkvs.be YES NO NO NO
Van Eyck Guy gvaneyck68@gmail.com YES NO NO NO
Van NieuwenbJan jan.van.nieuwenbergh@pandora.be YES NO NO NO
Van Tilburgh Dieter dieter.vantilburgh@gmail.com YES NO NO NO
Vermeiren Ilse ivermeiren@partena.be YES NO NO NO
Vermeiren Hildegard vermeirentolken@gmail.com retired retired retired retired
Westrade Eleonore westrade.trad@yahoo.fr YES YES NO NO
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